Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place
Jr. First
Jr. Second
High Senior |
Class A 1st
Class A 2nd
Class B 1st
Pos Comp
1 229
2 185
3 192
4 131
5 36
6 205
7 173
8 227
9 228
10 167
11 142
12 221
13 89
14 207
15 220
16 101
17 129

2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Ft. Benning, GA
Men's Rapid Fire
June 18-29, 2003

John McNally 1164 + 101.2 = 1265.2
Carl Trompeter 1137 + 98.0 = 1235.0
Eric Weeldreyer 1123 + 98.6 = 1221.6
Levi Hendrix 1074
Christopher Jones 1004
David Schaller 1097
John Zurek 1106
Scott Stover 1102
David Olds 1087
Last First Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Total Final
McNALLY John S1 AA 578 586 1164 101.2
TROMPETER Carl AA 561 576 1137 98.0
WEELDREYER Eric S1 AA 556 567 1123 98.6
MAXWELL Cody AA 565 563 1128 85.3
DANIELS Eric AA 559 553 1112 94.8
ZUREK John A 544 562 1106 96.0
STOVER Scott A 547 555 1102
SCHALLER David S1 A 545 552 1097
WENTZEL Steven S1 A 544 552 1096
SHTEYMAN Dmitriy AA 561 534 1095
OLDS David B 535 552 1087
SEXTON Joel VET B 523 554 1077
HENDRIX Levi J1 E 538 536 1074
GOLEMBIESKI Don A 529 536 1065
SCHLICHTEMEIER William S1 AA 534 522 1056
JONES Christopher J1 A 506 498 1004
MURRAY William U B 262 538 800

TOTAL

1265.2
1235.0
1221.6
1213.3
1206.8
1202.0



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High Collegiate
High Senior |

Class A 1st
Class A 2nd
Class A 3rd

Class B 1st
Class B 2nd
Class B 3rd

Class C 1st
Class C 2nd
Class C 3rd

Class D 1st
Class D 2nd

Class E 1st

Pos Comp
144
6
187
87
64
3
154
191
79
77
146
83
121
13
134
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Ft. Benning, GA
Men's Rifle 3 x 40
June 18-29, 2003

Jason Parker
Michael Anti
Eric Uptagrafft

Joe Hein
Robert Aylward
James Hall
Joseph Hall
Vincent Pestilli
Daniel Ault
Tom Csenge
David Sprecher
Don Holcroft
John Nikiforakis
Wesley Hess
Christopher Rorai
David Amiot
Joshua Holtman
Last First
PARKER Jason
ANTI Michael
UPTAGRAFFT Eric
HEIN Joe
GATHMAN Trevor
ALBRIGHT Matt
RAWLINGS Matt
WALLACE Matt
HALL James
HALL Joseph
PESTILLI Vincent
HARDY Gary
LEONE Tony
BARNHART Shane
MECOZZ| Grant
ABALO Christopher
AULT Daniel
CSENGE Tom
AYLWARD Robert
KEMPLEY Tarl

Age Cat Class
AA

AA

AA

U AA

AA

J1 U AA
J1 A
J1 U AA
J1 A
J2 A
A

AA

AA

AA

AA

J2 AA
J1 B
J2 B
S1 AA
J1 A

2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

2337 + 97.7 = 2434.7
2327 + 96.9 = 2423.9
2327 + 96.6 = 2423.6

Day1l
1171
1158
1164
1164
1148
1154
1153
1153
1155
1158
1145
1147
1144
1144
1149
1136
1139
1142
1139
1138

2321
2275

2306
2302
2300

2282
2280
2267

2201
2195
2189

2235
2224

2163

Day?2
1166
1169
1163
1157
1164
1154
1153
1155
1151
1144
1155
1149
1150
1149
1140
1147
1143
1138
1136
1135

Total Final
2337 97.7
2327 96.9
2327 96.6
2321 93.7
2312 97.0
2308 98.9
2306 99.5
2308 93.6
2306
2302
2300
2296
2294
2293
2289
2283
2282
2280
2275
2273

TOTAL
2434.7
2423.9
2423.6
2414.7
2409.0
2406.9
2405.5
2401.6



21
Pos
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

171
Comp
161
68
15
136
16
67
168
158
97

180
198
183
43
94
78
141
222
90
81
157
45
95
114
88
61
118
37
56

93
156

First Place:

SPRECHER
Last
SAWYER
GEYER
BAUM
MULKEY
BEAMAN
GEURTS
SHUB
RORAI
HOWARD
AMIOT
TANOUE
WILLIAMS
TICKLE
DONOHO
HOLCROFT
HALL

NIKIFORAKIS

OTERO
HESS
HAMILTON
RORAI
DRENNAN
HOLTMAN
LAMSON
HELMERS
GAGNE
LEMLEY
DAVIS

FLEISCHMAN

ARCHER
HINES
ROBINSON

US Army Blue

ANTI
PARKER
GATHMAN

David
First
Larry
Ray
Ryan
Clifton
Brian
Levi
Maxim
Christopher
Tim
David
Michael
Lance

J. Richard
Brad
Don
Johnathan
John
Domingo
Wesley
Matt
Stephen
Jeremy
Joshua
Andy
Dan
Curtis
Edward
James
Greg
Ben
Caleb
Wesley

J2

J2

J2
J1
J2

J1
J1
J1
J1

J1

J2
J2
S1

J2
J3

B

Age Cat Class
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1127
Day1l
1129
1119
1134
1124
1128
1127
1132
1112
1123
1111
1110
1102
1096
1113
1100
1095
1098
1087
1091
1091
1079
1076
1085
1079
1035
1055
1060
1028
1033
1045
917
1125

Men's Rifle 3 x 40 Teams

Michael
Jason
Trevor

Team Bushmaster

PESTILLI

Vincent

UPTAGRAFFT Eric

ROBINSON

Wesley

1158
1171
1148
3477

1145
1164
1125
3434

1140
Day?2
1137
1139
1119
1126
1121
1121
1107
1123
1112
1113
1111
1112
1109
1089
1101
1105
1097
1106
1098
1095
1091
1088
1078
1059
1077
1055
1046
1073
1040
1012
984
DNS

2267
Total
2266
2258
2253
2250
2249
2248
2239
2235
2235
2224
2221
2214
2205
2202
2201
2200
2195
2193
2189
2186
2170
2164
2163
2138
2112
2110
2106
2101
2073
2057
1901
1125
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Jr. First
Jr. Second
Jr. Third

High J2
High J3

Comp
154
3
191
77
79
2
35
8
108
171
68
136
16
67
158
97

180
198
183
43
78
141
90
81
157
45
95
114
88
61
118
56

93

Last
RAWLINGS
ALBRIGHT
WALLACE
HALL
HALL
ABALO
CSENGE
AULT
KEMPLEY
SPRECHER
GEYER
MULKEY
BEAMAN
GEURTS
RORAI
HOWARD
AMIOT
TANOUE
WILLIAMS
TICKLE
DONOHO
HALL

NIKIFORAKIS

HESS
HAMILTON
RORAI
DRENNAN
HOLTMAN
LAMSON
HELMERS
GAGNE
LEMLEY

FLEISCHMAN

ARCHER
HINES

Junior Men's Rifle 3 x 40

Matt Rawlings
Matt Albright
Matt Wallace

Joseph Hall

Andy Lamson

First
Matt

Matt

Matt
Joseph
James
Christopher
Tom
Daniel
Tarl
David
Ray
Clifton
Brian
Levi
Christopher
Tim
David
Michael
Lance

J. Richard
Brad
Johnathan
John
Wesley
Matt
Stephen
Jeremy
Joshua
Andy
Dan
Curtis
Edward
Greg

Ben
Caleb

2306 + 100.2 = 2406.2
2308 + 96.6 = 2404.6
2308 + 96.4 = 2404.4

Age Cat Class Dayl

J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
J3
J3
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3

MOUEMUUMOOWOOWX>VWUI>PUNI>TO>PEL>>E L >

1153
1154
1153
1158
1155
1136
1142
1139
1138
1127
1119
1124
1128
1127
1112
1123
1111
1110
1102
1096
1113
1095
1098
1091
1091
1079
1076
1085
1079
1035
1055
1060
1033
1045
917

2302
2138

Day2
1153
1154
1155
1144
1151
1147
1138
1143
1135
1140
1139
1126
1121
1121
1123
1112
1113
1111
1112
1109
1089
1105
1097
1098
1095
1091
1088
1078
1059
1077
1055
1046
1040
1012
984

Total Fina

2306 100.2
2308 96.6
2308 96.4
2302 101.2
2306 96.3
2283 96.2
2280 96.2
2282 91.2
2273

2267

2258

2250

2249

2248

2235

2235

2224

2221

2214

2205

2202

2200

2195

2189

2186

2170

2164

2163

2138

2112

2110

2106

2073

2057

1901

TOTAL
2406.2
2404.6
2404.4
2403.2
2402.3
2379.2
2376.2
2373.2



Junior Men's Rifle 3 x 40 Teams

First Place: Hall Brothers

HALL Joseph 1158
HALL James 1155
HALL Jonathan 1095
3408
Lake Houston 4H
RORAI Stephen 1079
RORAI Chris 1112
WILLIAMS Lance 1102

3293



2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High Senior |
Class A 1st

Pos Comp
192
205
185
36
227
167
131
221
207
12
80
25
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Jr. First
Jr. Second

Pos Comp
1 101
2 89

Ft. Benning, GA
Men's Center Fire Pistol
June 18-29, 2003

Eric Weeldreyer
John Zurek
Carl Trompeter
David Schaller
Dmitriy Shteyman
Last First
WEELDREYER Eric S1 AA
ZUREK John AA
TROMPETER  Carl AA
DANIELS Eric AA
SCHALLER David S1 AA
SHTEYMAN Dmitriy A
MAXWELL Cody AA
SEXTON Joel VET A
GOLEMBIESKI Don A
BARBERI Justin AA
HOLLOWAY Adam AA
BUNDY Robert S1 C
Junoir Men's Sport Pistol
Christopher Jones
Levi Hendrix
Last First
JONES Christopher J1 B

HENDRIX Levi J1 B

1155 + 146
1155 + 142

572
578
576
574
555
547
561
560
546
547
525
510

555
540

1148
1123
1115

Age Cat Class Dayl Day2

583
577
572
565
568
568
553
554
552
546
559
519

1111
1099

Age Cat Class Dayl Day2

556
559

Total so
1155 146
1155 142
1148
1139
1123
1115
1114
1114
1098
1093
1084
1029

Total
1111
1099



2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Ft. Benning, GA
Men's Standard Pistol
June 18-29, 2003

Champion Eric Weeldreyer 1125
2nd Place John Zurek 1124
3rd Place Carl Trompeter 1116
Jr. First Christopher Jones 1080
Jr. Second Jeff Favour 1057
Jr. Third Levi Hendrix 1041
High Senior | David Schaller 1083
Class A 1st Dmitriy Shteyman 1090
Class B 1st Joel Sexton 1056
Class B 2nd Don Golembieski 1056
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Total
1 192 WEELDREYER Eric S1 AA 561 564 1125
2 205 ZUREK John A 562 562 1124
3 185 TROMPETER  Carl AA 553 563 1116
4 36  DANIELS Eric AA 547 544 1091
5 167 SHTEYMAN Dmitriy A 547 543 1090
6 131 MAXWELL Cody A 549 540 1089
7 227 SCHALLER David S1 A 533 550 1083
8 101 JONES Christopher J1 B 547 533 1080
9 80 HOLLOWAY Adam AA 529 543 1072
10 12 BARBERI Justin AA 541 527 1068
11 52 FAVOUR Jeff J1 B 527 530 1057
12 221 SEXTON Joel VET B 526 530 1056
13 207 GOLEMBIESKI Don B 518 538 1056
14 89 HENDRIX Levi J1 C 518 523 1041
15 25 BUNDY Robert S1 B DNF DNF



2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Ft. Benning, GA
Men's Rifle Prone
June 18-29, 2003

Champion Michael Anti 1192 + 103.1 = 1295.1
2nd Place Joe Hein 1191 + 104.0 = 1295.0
3rd Place Eric Uptagrafft 1191 +101.8 =1292.8
High Collegiate Matt Albright 1162
High Senior | Eitan Barazani 1186
High Visitor Glen Hewitt 1179
Class A 1st Vincent Pestilli 1186
Class A 2nd Joseph Hall 1175
Class A 3rd L Randy Schwartz 1175
Class B 1st Larry Sawyer 1180
Class B 2nd David Sprecher 1176
Class B 3rd Tom Csenge 1174
Class C 1st Domingo Otero 1150
Class C 2nd John Nikiforakis 1145
Class C 3rd Jeremy Drennan 1143
Class D 1st Christopher Rorai 1161
Class E 1st Curtis Gagne 1141
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Total Final TOTAL
1 6 ANTI Michael AA 597 595 1192 103.1 1295.1
2 87 HEIN Joe U AA 598 593 1191 104.0 1295.0
3 187 UPTAGRAFFT Eric AA 594 597 1191 101.8 1292.8
4 11 BARAZANI Eitan S1 AA 590 596 1186 103.3 1289.3
5 154  RAWLINGS Matt J1 A 591 596 1187 102.2 1289.2
6 178 TAMAS Thomas AA 594 591 1185 102.3 1287.3
7 146 PESTILLI Vincent A 503 593 1186 99.9 1285.9
8 144  PARKER Jason AA 591 594 1185 98.8 1283.8
9 64 GATHMAN Trevor AA 591 593 1184
10 196 WIGGER Lones VET AA 590 591 1181
11 13 BARNHART Shane AA 592 589 1181
12 79 HALL James J1 A 594 587 1181
13 2 ABALO Christopher J2 AA 590 590 1180
14 161 SAWYER Larry B 591 589 1180
15 92 HEWITT Glen V. AA 586 593 1179
16 191  WALLACE Matt JJ U AA 586 592 1178
17 194  WELLS Shawn AA 588 590 1178
18 121 LEONE Tony AA 592 586 1178
19 16 BEAMAN Brian J1 AA 585 592 1177
20 171  SPRECHER David J2 B 589 587 1176
21 77 HALL Joseph J2 A 587 588 1175
22 165 SCHWARTZ L Randy S1 A 587 588 1175



Pos
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
44
43
45
46
47
48
50
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Comp
35
108
83

136
138
10
156
134
67
180

158
68
168
15
43
95
97
222
141
118
45
198

90
94
61
37
179

224
157
128
181
56
114
54
155
139
88
93

Comp #7 - 2 point penalty per USA Rules 7.6.6.2 R-30
Comp #3 - 2, 2 point penalties per USA Rules 7.6.6.2 R-30

Last
CSENGE
KEMPLEY
HARDY
AULT
MULKEY
NIEFER
AYLWARD
ROBINSON
MECOZZI
GEURTS
TANOUE
ALBRIGHT
RORAI
GEYER
SHUB
BAUM
DONOHO
HOLTMAN
HOWARD
OTERO

NIKIFORAKIS

LEMLEY
DRENNAN
WILLIAMS
ARCHER
HESS
HOLCROFT
GAGNE
DAVIS
TANOUE
AMIOT
STUPPLER
RORAI
MARINO
THOMAN

FLEISCHMAN

LAMSON
FERGUSON
RENDON
NEISH
HELMERS
HINES

First
Tom
Tarl
Gary
Daniel
Clifton
Cory
Robert
Wesley
Grant
Levi
Michael
Matt
Christopher
Ray
Maxim
Ryan
Brad
Joshua
Tim
Domingo
John
Edward
Jeremy
Lance
Ben
Wesley
Don
Curtis
James
Ryan
David
David
Stephen
G. Patrick
Samuel
Greg
Andy
Ross
Patrick
Adam
Dan
Caleb

Age Cat Class Dayl Day2

J2
J1

J1
J2

S1

J2
J1
J1
J1
J2

J1
J2
J1

J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J2
S1
J2
S1
J1
J1
J2
J1

S2
J2
J3
J3
S1

J3
J3

c

B

A
AA
AA

A
AA
AA

A
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584
585
589
584
588
581
584
584
585
584
581
592
579
584
577
573
578
575
574
576
576
562
566
574
582
571
573
565
561
569
569
555
574
566
564
558
565
562
568
565
546
542

590
588
584
587
583
589
585
585
584
580
581
570
582
575
579
582
577
579
577
574
569
581
577
569
561
571
569
576
579
570
570
582
563
570
570
574
567
568
558
558
568
536

Total
1174
1173
1173
1171
1171
1170
1169
1169
1169
1164
1162
1162
1161
1159
1156
1155
1155
1154
1151
1150
1145
1143
1143
1143
1143
1142
1142
1141
1140
1139
1139
1137
1137
1136
1134
1132
1132
1130
1126
1123
1114
1078



First Place:

Jr. First
Jr. Second
Jr. Third
High J2
High J3
Pos Comp
1 154
2 79
3 191
4 2
5 77
6 171
7 16
8 35
9 108
10 8
11 136
12 67
13 180
14 3
15 158
16 68
17 43
18 95
19 97
20 141
21 118
22 45
23 198
24 7
25 90
26 61
27 179
28 5

Men's Rifle Prone Teams

US Army Blue

ANTI Michael
TAMAS Thomas
GATHMAN Trevor

Team Bushmaster

597
594
591
1782

593

594

584
1771

Junior Men's Rifle Prone

PESTILLI Vincent
UPTAGRAFFT Eric
ROBINSON Wesley
Matt Rawlings
James Hall
Matt Wallace
Chris Abalo
Andy Lamson
Last First
RAWLINGS Matt
HALL James
WALLACE Matt
ABALO Christopher
HALL Joseph
SPRECHER David
BEAMAN Brian
CSENGE Tom
KEMPLEY Tarl
AULT Daniel
MULKEY Clifton
GEURTS Levi
TANOUE Michael
ALBRIGHT Matt
RORAI Christopher
GEYER Ray
DONOHO Brad
HOLTMAN Joshua
HOWARD Tim
NIKIFORAKIS John
LEMLEY Edward
DRENNAN Jeremy
WILLIAMS Lance
ARCHER Ben
HESS Wesley
GAGNE Curtis
TANOUE Ryan
AMIOT David

1187 + 104.8 = 1291.8
1181 + 101.3 =1282.3
1178 + 104.2 = 1282.2

Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Total

J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1

c

C
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1180
1132
591 596 1187
594 587 1181
586 592 1178
590 590 1180
587 588 1175
589 587 1176
585 592 1177
584 590 1174
585 588 1173
584 587 1171
588 583 1171
584 580 1164
581 581 1162
592 570 1162
579 582 1161
584 575 1159
578 577 1155
575 579 1154
574 577 1151
576 569 1145
562 581 1143
566 577 1143
574 569 1143
582 561 1143
571 571 1142
565 576 1141
569 570 1139
569 570 1139

Final
104.8
101.3
104.2
101.7
104.3
103.0
98.5
101.1

TOTAL

1291.8
1282.3
1282.2
1281.7
1279.3
1279.0
1275.5
1275.1



29
Pos
30
31
32
33
34

224
Comp
157
56
114
54
88
93

STUPPLER
Last

RORAI
FLEISCHMAN
LAMSON
FERGUSON
HELMERS
HINES

David
First
Stephen
Greg
Andy
Ross
Dan
Caleb

J2 E 555 582
Age Cat Class Dayl Day2
J1] U C 574 563
J2 C 558 574
J3 D 565 567
J3 D 562 568
J3 C 546 568
J3 E 542 536

1137
Total
1137
1132
1132
1130
1114
1078



2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Ft. Benning, GA
June 18-29, 2003
50 M Men's Running Target

Champion Bill Johnson 572 + 94 = 666
2nd Place Armando Ayala 572 + 93 = 665
3rd Place Lance Dement 570
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class Dayl so Total
1 206 JOHNSON Bill A 572 94 666
2 9 AYALA Armando AA 572 93 665
3 40 DEMENT Lance AA 570 570

50 M Men's Running Target Mixed

Champion Armando Ayala 388

2nd Place Lance Dement 380

3rd Place Bill Johnson 376
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class Day 1 Total
1 9 AYALA Armando AA 388 388
2 40 DEMENT Lance AA 380 380
3 206 JOHNSON Bill A 376 376



2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Ft. Benning, GA

10 M Women's Air Rifle
June 18-29, 2003

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High Collegiate

Class A 1st
Class A 2nd
Class A 3rd
Class B 1st
Class B 2nd
Class B 3rd
Class C 1st
Pos Comp
1 169
2 100
3 184
4 217
5 137
6 215
7 44
8 47
9 214
10 105
11 145
12 109
13 22
14 162
15 71
16 133
17 62
18 110
19 53
20 4
21 170
22 29
23 73
24 201

N
6]

119

Erin Skeuse

Hattie Johnson

Elizabeth Tidmore

Marta Jung

Amber Darland
Jennifer Pason
Reya Kempley

Stacy Underwood

Jaymi Collar

Amanda Jeffries

Albena Fairchild

Last First
SKEUSE Erin
JOHNSON Hattie
TIDMORE Elizabeth
MANGES Karyn
MULLOY Melissa
CARUSO Emily
DOWNSBROUGH Melissa
ELSASS Mary
DARLAND Amber
JUNG Marta
PASON Jennifer
KEMPLEY Reya
BOHREN Michelle
SAWYER Alicia
GOSS Vicki
MCMILLIN Audrey
GALLAGHER Sherri Jo
KERR Hannah
FEHLINGS Kristina
AMAGNA Monica
SOWASH Amy
CHROSTOWSKI  Kimberly
GREEN Celeste
WOLF Jennifer
LEMONS lla

787 + 103.9 = 890.9
789 + 100.0 = 889.0
781 + 103.3 = 884.3

775

778
775
774

756
756
752

739

Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Total

J1

J1

J1

J2

J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1

WU
W
WU
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Wu

Wu
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AA
AA

>

393
395
390
390
391
390
386
388
389
384
388
389
386
386
388
387
383
383
381
382
382
380
377
378
380

394
394
391
392
388
390
393
390
389
391
387
385
387
385
383
383
384
384
385
384
384
385
386
385
383

787
789
781
782
779
780
779
778
778
775
775
774
773
771
771
770
767
767
766
766
766
765
763
763
763

Final
103.9
100.0
103.3
99.1

102.0
100.9
100.2
99.2

TOTAL
890.9
889.0
884.3
881.1
881.0
880.9
879.2
877.2



26 66
27 113
Pos Comp
28 123
29 197
30 216
31 14
32 65
33 186
34 32
35 34
36 99
37 189
38 208
39 21
40 85
41 98
42 39
43 50
44 218
45 18
46 82
47 177
48 149
49 84
50 96
51 166
52 91
53 60

First Place:

GERDE
KRAMER

Last

LITTLE
WIGGER
ROGERS
BAUER
GAVIN
UNDERWOOD
COLLAR
CRENWELGE
JEFFRIES
VAUGHAN
DEAN
BOESPFLUG
HARRINGTON
JACKSON
DAY
FAIRCHILD
SKEUSE
BERGMAN
HANOVER
TALGO
POWELL
HARRINGTON
HOOVER
SHAFFER
HESS

FURR

US Army Blue
ELSASS
JOHNSON
MANGES

USOTC Gold
CARUSO
DARLAND
MULLOY

Karen
Sarah
First
Shasta
Deena
Rachel
Michelle
Laura
Stacy
Jaymi
Kristina
Amanda
Rebekah
Becca
Amanda
Katherine
Sarah
Emma
Albena
Ashley
Sarah
Karen
Stephanie
Ashley
Kristie
Tegan
Alexandra
Brittany
Katie

Mary
Hattie
Karyn

Emily
Amber
Melissa

Oregon Air Rifle Women

LITTLE
LEMONS
BOESPFLUG

Shasta
lla
Amanda

Women's Air Rifle Teams

388
395
390
1173

390
389
391
1170

379
380
375

WU A 385 377 762
J1 WU AA 377 384 761
Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Total
J3 W A 379 382 761

W AA 376 384 760

w A 378 381 759
J2 W A 379 380 759
J1 WU A 377 381 758
J1. W B 377 379 756
JIL W B 381 375 756
Jl1 W A 381 375 756
J2 W B 377 375 752
J2 W A 378 374 752

WU A 381 371 752
J2 W A 375 374 749
J2 W A 368 374 742
J2 W AA 377 365 742

Wwv A 365 376 741

w C 366 373 739
J2 W A 359 378 737
JlL W A 368 367 735

W B 363 367 730
JJ W C 365 360 725
JlJ W B 356 363 719
J2 W B 358 358 716
J3 W C 354 353 707
J2 W B 333 359 692
J3 W D 339 341 680
J2 W B 362 172 534



Pos
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Jr. First
Jr. Second
Jr. Third

High J2
High J3

Comp
169
184

44
145
133

71
162

62
110

53

4
170

29

73
201
119
113
123

14

65
186

32

34

99
189

21

85

98
218

18
177
149

84

96

Jennifer Pason
Shasta Little

1134

Junior Women's Air Rifle

Erin Skeuse
Elizabeth Tidmore
Melissa Downsbrough

Last First
SKEUSE Erin
TIDMORE Elizabeth
DOWNSBROUGH Melissa
PASON Jennifer
MCMILLIN Audrey
GOSS Vicki
SAWYER Alicia
GALLAGHER Sherri Jo
KERR Hannah
FEHLINGS Kristina
AMAGNA Monica
SOWASH Amy
CHROSTOWSKI  Kimberly
GREEN Celeste
WOLF Jennifer
LEMONS lla
KRAMER Sarah
LITTLE Shasta
BAUER Michelle
GAVIN Laura
UNDERWOOD Stacy
COLLAR Jaymi
CRENWELGE Kristina
JEFFRIES Amanda
VAUGHAN Rebekah
BOESPFLUG Amanda
HARRINGTON Katherine
JACKSON Sarah
SKEUSE Ashley
BERGMAN Sarah
TALGO Stephanie
POWELL Ashley
HARRINGTON Kristie
HOOVER Tegan

J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J3
J2
J1
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J3

Wu
Wu
Wu
W
Wu
W
WU

W
Wu
W
W
Wu
W
WU
W
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787 + 100.8 = 887.8
781 + 98.7 = 879.7
779 +98.1=877.1

393
390
386
388
387
388
386
383
383
381
382
382
380
377
378
380
377
379
379
377
377
381
381
377
378
375
368
377
359
368
365
356
358
354

775
761

394
391
393
387
383
383
385
384
384
385
384
384
385
386
385
383
384
382
380
381
379
375
375
375
374
374
374
365
378
367
360
363
358
353

Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Total

787
781
779
775
770
771
771
767
767
766
766
766
765
763
763
763
761
761
759
758
756
756
756
752
752
749
742
742
737
735
725
719
716
707

Final
100.8
98.7
98.1
98.9
102.8
101.6
98.6
97.9

TOTAL
887.8
879.7
877.1
873.9
872.8
872.6
869.6
864.9



35
36
37

166
91
60

First Place:

SHAFFER Alexandra J2 W B 333 359
HESS Brittany J3 W D 339 341
FURR Katie J2 W B 362 172

Junior Women's Air Rifle Teams

Smurfettes

KERR Hannah J1 WU AA 383

SKEUSE Erin J1 WU AA 393

TIDMORE Elizabeth J1 WU A 390
1166

New Jersey Rifle & Pistol Association

BAUER Michelle J2 W A 379

PASON Jennifer J2 W A 388

SKEUSE Ashley J2 W A 359
1126

Fort Mill

BERGMAN Sarah Jl W A 368

FURR Katie J2 W B 362

POWELL Ashley J1 W B 356

1086

692
680
534



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High Collegiate

Class A 1st
Class A 2nd
Class A 3rd
Class B 1st
Class B 2nd
Class B 3rd
Class C 1st
Class C 2nd
Class E 1st
Pos Comp
1 144
2 179
3 154
4 77
5 64
6 134
7 2
8 187
9 121
10 13
11 146
12 90
13 3
14 68
15 138
16 156
17 194
18 83
19 87
20 191
21 81
22 79
23 35
24 180

Ft. Benning, GA
Men's Air Rifle
June 18-29, 2003

Jason Parker
Ryan Tanoue
Matt Rawlings

Matt Albright

Wesley Robinson

Matt Hamilton
James Hall

Tom Csenge
David Amiot
Brad Donoho

Joshua Holtman
Travis Wayne Dubios

Last
PARKER
TANOUE
RAWLINGS
HALL
GATHMAN
MECOZZI
ABALO
UPTAGRAFFT
LEONE
BARNHART
PESTILLI
HESS
ALBRIGHT
GEYER
NIEFER
ROBINSON
WELLS
HARDY
HEIN
WALLACE
HAMILTON
HALL
CSENGE
TANOUE

Sean Skeuse

First
Jason
Ryan
Matt
Joseph
Trevor
Grant
Christopher
Eric
Tony
Shane
Vincent
Wesley
Matt
Ray
Cory
Wesley
Shawn
Gary
Joe
Matt
Matt
James
Tom
Michael

J1
J1
J2

J2
J1
J2

J1
J2
J1
J2
J1

1191 + 102.7 = 1293.7
1187 + 102.1 = 1289.1
1183 + 103.4 = 1286.4

AA
AA
AA
A
AA
AA
AA
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1162

1158
1156
1154

1153
1143
1139

1110
1100

1066

595
594
591
593
584
584
586
584
582
581
583
583
583
584
575
577
580
576
578
578
579
576
582
575

596
593
592
589
589
588
581
585
584
583
580
579
579
578
584
581
578
580
578
578
577
578
571
575

2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Total

1191
1187
1183
1182
1173
1172
1167
1169
1166
1164
1163
1162
1162
1162
1159
1158
1158
1156
1156
1156
1156
1154
1153
1150

Final
102.7
102.1
103.4
102.5
101.8
98.6
102.7
98.9

TOTAL
1293.7
1289.1
1286.4
1284.5
1274.8
1270.6
1269.7
1267.9



25
26
Pos
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
44
43
45
46
47
48
50
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

183
78
Comp
67
143
108
168

43
15
163
136
45

97
158
16
94
198
118
222
141
95
38
193
103
59
46
157
171
114
72
19
88
56
139
132
219
61
172

69
224
93

TICKLE
HALL

Last
GEURTS
ORTH
KEMPLEY
SHUB
AMIOT
DONOHO
BAUM
SCHNEIDER
MULKEY
DRENNAN
AULT
HOWARD
RORAI
BEAMAN
HOLCROFT
WILLIAMS
LEMLEY
OTERO
NIKIFORAKIS
HOLTMAN
DAVIS
WELLBORN
JUDD
FURR
DUBOIS
RORAI
SPRECHER
LAMSON
GOULD
BIGGER
HELMERS
FLEISCHMAN
NEISH
MCKNIGHT
SKEUSE
GAGNE
STILES
ARCHER
GILLAND
STUPPLER
HINES

J. Richard
Johnathan
First
Levi
Robin
Tarl
Maxim
David
Brad
Ryan
Chris
Clifton
Jeremy
Daniel
Tim
Christopher
Brian
Don
Lance
Edward
Domingo
John
Joshua
Robert D.
Lee
Nathan
Matt
Travis Wayne
Stephen
David
Andy
Mark
Donahue
Dan
Greg
Adam
Chris
Sean
Curtis
Brian
Ben
Max
David
Caleb

J1 AA 573 576
J2 A 577 572
Age Cat Class Dayl Day2
J2 A 572 576

AA 575 572
J1 A 570 575

AA 571 574
J1 B 566 577
J1 B 571 568

B 562 573
J1 B 571 563
J2 A 569 564
J2 A 568 560
J1 A 569 559
J1 A 559 568
J1 A 569 557
J1 AA 570 556
S1 A 563 556
J1 B 556 558
J2 B 558 556
S1 A 558 556
J2 B 567 544
J2 C 557 553

AA 548 558
J2 A 550 556
J1 B 556 546
J1 A 556 546
J2 C 551 549
J1 A 546 549
J2 A 558 537
J3 B 547 546

A 543 546
J1 B 550 537
J3 D 526 549
J2 B 529 544

C 532 537
J2 B 537 532
J3 E 530 536
J2 E 530 535
J1 A 541 524
J2 C 516 532
J2 B 511 527
J2 E 492 504
J3 D 499 497

1149
1149
Total
1148
1147
1145
1145
1143
1139
1135
1134
1133
1128
1128
1127
1126
1126
1119
1114
1114
1114
1111
1110
1106
1106
1102
1102
1100
1095
1095
1093
1089
1087
1075
1073
1069
1069
1066
1065
1065
1048
1038
996
996



Men's Air Rifle Teams

First Place: Team Bushmaster

Pos
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Jr. First
Jr. Second
Jr. Third

High J2
High J3

Comp
179
154

77
2
68
90
3
191
81
79
35
180
183
78
67

PESTILLI Vincent
UPTAGRAFFT Eric
ROBINSON Wesley
Air Force

GOULD Mark
ORTH Robin
DAVIS Robert D.

New Jersey Odd Lot

OTERO
SKEUSE
SHUB

Last
TANOUE
RAWLINGS
HALL
ABALO
GEYER
HESS
ALBRIGHT
WALLACE
HAMILTON
HALL
CSENGE
TANOUE
TICKLE
HALL
GEURTS

Domingo
Sean
Maxim

Junior Men's Air Rifle

Ryan Tanoue
Matt Rawlings
Joseph Hall

Christopher Abalo
Andy Lamson

First
Ryan

Matt
Joseph
Christopher
Ray
Wesley
Matt

Matt

Matt
James
Tom
Michael

J. Richard
Johnathan
Levi

J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2

1187 + 102.3 = 1289.3
1183 + 103.3 = 1286.3
1182 + 101.3 = 1283.3
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583

584

577
1744

543
575
548
1666

558
530
571
1659

1167
1093

594
591
593
586
584
583
583
578
579
576
582
575
573
577
572

593
592
589
581
578
579
579
578
577
578
571
575
576
572
576

Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Total

1187
1183
1182
1167
1162
1162
1162
1156
1156
1154
1153
1150
1149
1149
1148

Final
102.3
103.3
101.3
102.6
100.4
100.1
98.2
100.1

TOTAL
1289.3
1286.3
1283.3
1269.6
1262.4
1262.1
1260.2
1256.1



16 108
17 5
18 43
19 163
20 136
Pos Comp
21 45
22 8
23 97
24 158
25 16
26 198
27 118
28 141
29 95
30 193
31 103
32 59
33 46
34 157
35 171
36 114
37 19
38 88
39 56
40 132
41 219
42 61
43 172
44 7
45 69
46 224
47 93
First Place:

KEMPLEY
AMIOT
DONOHO
SCHNEIDER
MULKEY
Last
DRENNAN
AULT
HOWARD
RORAI
BEAMAN
WILLIAMS
LEMLEY
NIKIFORAKIS
HOLTMAN
WELLBORN
JUDD
FURR
DUBOIS
RORAI
SPRECHER
LAMSON
BIGGER
HELMERS
FLEISCHMAN
MCKNIGHT
SKEUSE
GAGNE
STILES
ARCHER
GILLAND
STUPPLER
HINES

Tarl
David
Brad
Chris
Clifton
First
Jeremy
Daniel
Tim
Christopher
Brian
Lance
Edward
John
Joshua
Lee
Nathan
Matt
Travis Wayne
Stephen
David
Andy
Donahue
Dan
Greg
Chris
Sean
Curtis
Brian
Ben
Max
David
Caleb

The Hall Brothers

HALL
HALL
HALL

James
Joseph
Johnathan

Lake Houston 4H

DUBOIS
HESS
RORAI

Travis Wayne
Wesley
Christopher

Junior Men's Air Rifle Teams

576
593
577
1746

551

583

569
1703

J1 A 570 575 1145
J1 B 566 577 1143
J1 B 571 568 1139
J1 B 571 563 1134
J2 A 569 564 1133
Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Total
J2 A 568 560 1128
J1 A 569 559 1128
J1 A 559 568 1127
J1 A 569 557 1126
J1 AA 570 556 1126
J1 B 556 558 1114
J2 B 558 556 1114
J2 B 567 544 1111
J2 C 557 553 1110
J2 A 550 556 1106
J1 B 556 546 1102
J1 A 556 546 1102
J2 C 551 549 1100
J1 A 546 549 1095
J2 A 558 537 1095
J3 B 547 546 1093
J1 B 550 537 1087
J3 D 526 549 1075
J2 B 529 544 1073
J2 B 537 532 1069
J3 E 530 536 1066
J2 E 530 535 1065
J1 A 541 524 1065
J2 C 516 532 1048
J2 B 511 527 1038
J2 E 492 504 996
J3 D 499 497 996



2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Ft. Benning, GA
Men's Free Pistol
June 18-29, 2003

Champion Daryl Szarenski 1109 + 96.5 = 1205.5
2nd Place John Zurek 1110 + 90.5 =1200.5
3rd Place Adam Holloway 1091 +91.8 =1182.8
Jr. First Jeff Favour 1036
Jr. Second Levi Hendrix 1032
Jr. Third Christopher Jones 1028
High Senior | Tony Wood 1066
High Senior Il Robin Lee 1076
Class A 1st Robin Lee 1076
Class A 2nd Lance Peters 1069
Class A 3rd Tony Wood 1066
Class B 1st Matthew Cole 1066
Class B 2nd Gregory Beamon 1057
Class B 3rd James Diefenderfer 1034
Class C 1st Peter Schreiber 988
Class D 1st Patrick Cannon 968
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Total Final TOTAL
1 176 SZARENSKI Daryl AA 544 565 1109 96.5 1205.5
2 205 ZUREK John A 553 557 1110 90.5 1200.5
3 80 HOLLOWAY Adam AA 544 547 1091 91.8 1182.8
4 49 ENNIS John AA 535 547 1082 93.0 1175.0
5 223 DuVALL Buddy AA 550 534 1084 88.6 1172.6
6 117 LEE Robin S2 A 542 534 1076 89.5 1165.5
7 147 PETERS Lance S2 A 541 528 1069 91.2 1160.2
8 107 KELLY Mark AA 537 533 1070 0.0 1070.0
9 31 COLE Matthew B 520 546 1066
10 202 WOOD Tony S1 A 540 526 1066
11 226 SANDERSON Keith AA 540 522 1062
12 213 SWARTZ Stephen A 532 528 1060
13 17 BEAMON Gregory S2 B 532 525 1057
14 12 BARBERI Justin AA 520 518 1038
15 52 FAVOUR Jeff J1 B 518 518 1036
16 42 DIEFENDERFER James U B 508 526 1034



Pos
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Comp
89
130
167
101
175
36
20
25
210
153
142
164
148
27
122
111
195
159
225
33

Last
HENDRIX
MARTINDALE
SHTEYMAN
JONES
SUMMERS
DANIELS
BLANKENSHIP
BUNDY

SEVI

RAGAY
OLDS
SCHREIBER
POORE
CANNON
LEWIS
KOIWAI
WHIPPLE
ROTSCH
REEDSTROM

COTTON-POTTER

First
Levi
Bruce
Dmitriy
Christopher
Matthew
Eric
David Ray
Robert
[ir

Sean
David
Peter R.
Dick
Patrick
John
Mako
Albert
Gene
James
Cory

J1
S1

J1

S1

J2

S1

J2
S2
S1
S2
S1
S2
J3
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519
517
511
515
518
530
504
507
507
505
484
504
491
492
476
488
437
420
403
415

513
514
518
513
507
494
514
504
502
491
510
484
479
476
484
465
464
421
424
398

Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Total Final TOTAL

1032
1031
1029
1028
1025
1024
1018
1011
1009
996
994
988
970
968
960
953
901
841
827
813



2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Ft. Benning, GA

Women's Sport Pistol
June 18-29, 2003

Champion Sandra Uptagrafft 1138 +94.4 =1232.4

2nd Place Janine Bowman 1129 + 97.2 =1226.2

3rd Place Melissa McConnell 1110 +90.9 =1200.9

Class B 1st Jodie Briggs 1104

Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Total Final TOTAL
188 UPTAGRAFFT Sandra W AA 568 570 1138 944 12324
23 BOWMAN Janine W AA 560 569 1129 97.2 1226.2
209 McCONNELL Melissa W 549 561 1110 90.9 1200.9

B

B 545 559 1104 89.9 1193.9
AA 549 549 1098 93.8 1191.8
B 541 552 1093 98.4 11914

24 BRIGGS Jodie Wu
152 RADFORD Kim S1 W
26 CALLAHAN Kathryn S1 W

OOl WN P



2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Ft. Benning, GA
Women's Rifle 3x20
June 18-29, 2003

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

High Collegiate

Class A 1st
Class A 2nd
Class B 1st
Class B 2nd
Class B 3rd
Class C 1st
Class C 2nd
Class C 3rd
Pos Comp
1 214
2 137
3 100
4 47
5 217
6 22
7 62
8 110
9 115
10 109
11 28
12 73
13 162
14 29
15 71
16 169
17 105
18 208
19 53
20 186
21 145
22 184
23 32
24 44

Amber Darland
Melissa Mulloy
Hattie Johnson

Reya Kempley

Michelle Bohren

Vicki Goss

Reya Kempley
Kimberly Chrostowski

Marta Jung

Stacy Underwood

Jaymi Collar

Amanda Boespflug

Last
DARLAND
MULLOY
JOHNSON
ELSASS
MANGES
BOHREN
GALLAGHER
KERR
LANGFIELD
KEMPLEY
CHANEK
GREEN
SAWYER
CHROSTOWSKI
GOSS
SKEUSE
JUNG

DEAN
FEHLINGS
UNDERWOOD
PASON
TIDMORE
COLLAR

DOWNSBROUGH

First
Amber
Melissa
Hattie
Mary
Karyn
Michelle
Sherri Jo
Hannah
Danielle
Reya
Misty
Celeste
Alicia
Kimberly
Vicki
Erin
Marta
Becca
Kristina
Stacy
Jennifer
Elizabeth
Jaymi
Melissa

Age Cat

sz

J1
J1 WU
Wu
Wu
Wu
Wu

J1
J1
J1
J2
J1
J1
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J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
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1165 + 95.9 = 1260.9
1155 + 90.3 = 1245.3
1147 + 97.3 = 1244.3

1135

1139
1130

1135
1130
1123

1121
1113
1108

Class Dayl Day2 Total Final

585
580
577
568
568
563
562
567
569
571
568
565
565
558
559
567
559
561
557
560
559
555
562
555

580
575
570
573
570
576
573
568
567
564
566
568
566
572
571
558
564
562
564
561
559
561
551
556

1165
1155
1147
1141
1138
1139
1135
1135
1136
1135
1134
1133
1131
1130
1130
1125
1123
1123
1121
1121
1118
1116
1113
1111

95.9
90.3
97.3
92.4
95.2
94.0
96.4
93.0

TOTAL
1260.9
1245.3
1244.3
1233.4
1233.2
1233.0
1231.4
1228.0



Pos
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Pos

Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Total Final

J2
J2

J2
J1
J2
J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2

J3
J2

W
W
W
W
WU

\W

553
556
557
551
554
547
552
551
550
549
542
534
538
521
527
526
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Junior Women's Rifle 3x20

Comp Last First
14 BAUER Michelle
21 BOESPFLUG Amanda
216 ROGERS Rachel
4 AMAGNA Monica
65 GAVIN Laura
166 SHAFFER Alexandra
189 VAUGHAN Rebekah
34 CRENWELGE Kristina
119 LEMONS lla
85 HARRINGTON Katherine
99 JEFFRIES Amanda
218 SKEUSE Ashley
84 HARRINGTON Kristie
39 DAY Emma
123 LITTLE Shasta
48 ENGLE April
Jr. First Hannah Kerr
Jr. Second Misty Chanek
Jr. Third Celeste Green
High J2 Kimberly Chrostowski
Comp Last First
110 KERR Hannah
28 CHANEK Misty
73 GREEN Celeste
71 GOSS Vicki
62 GALLAGHER Sherri Jo
162 SAWYER Alicia
29 CHROSTOWSKI  Kimberly
169 SKEUSE Erin
53 FEHLINGS Kristina
186 UNDERWOOD Stacy
145 PASON Jennifer
184 TIDMORE Elizabeth
32 COLLAR Jaymi
44 DOWNSBROUGH Melissa
14 BAUER Michelle
21 BOESPFLUG Amanda
4 AMAGNA Monica
65 GAVIN Laura
166 SHAFFER Alexandra

556
552
551
551
546
550
545
545
544
543
544
540
531
538
531
531

1109
1108
1108
1102
1100
1097
1097
1096
1094
1092
1086
1074
1069
1059
1058
1057

1135+ 97.8 =1232.8
1134 + 95.2 = 1229.2
1133 + 95.5 =1228.5

1130

Class Dayl Day?2

567
568

568
566

Age Cat
J1 WU
J1 WU
Jl1 WU
J1 W
J1 W
Jl1 WU
J2 W
J1 WU
J1 W
J1 W
J2 W
Jl1 WU
J1 W
Jl1 WU
J2 W
J2 W
J2 W
J1 WU
J2 W

565
559
562
565
558
567
557
560
559
555
562
555
553
556
551
554
547

568
571
573
566
572
558
564
561
559
561
551
556
556
552
551
546
550
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Total
1135
1134
1133
1130
1135
1131
1130
1125
1121
1121
1118
1116
1113
1111
1109
1108
1102
1100
1097

Final
97.8
95.2
95.5
97.9
91.4
92.6
90.3
94.1

TOTAL

TOTAL
1232.8
1229.2
1228.5
1227.9
1226.4
1223.6
1220.3
1219.1



Pos

Comp Last
189 VAUGHAN
34 CRENWELGE
119 LEMONS
85 HARRINGTON
99 JEFFRIES
218 SKEUSE
84 HARRINGTON
123 LITTLE
48 ENGLE

First
Rebekah
Kristina
lla
Katherine
Amanda
Ashley
Kristie
Shasta
April

Age Cat Class Dayl Day?2

J2
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2
J3
J2

T2z
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552
551
550
549
542
534
538
527
526

Junior Women's Rifle 3x20 Teams

First Place: Smurfettes
KERR
SKEUSE
TIDMORE

New Hersey Rifle & Pistol Association

BAUER
PASON
SKEUSE

Hannah
Erin
Elizabeth

Michelle
Jennifer
Ashley

567
567
555
1689

553
559
534
1646

545
545
544
543
544
540
531
531
531

Total
1097
1096
1094
1092
1086
1074
1069
1058
1057

Final

TOTAL



2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Jr. First
Jr. Second
Jr. Third

High Collegiate
High J2

Class A 1st
Class A 2nd

Class B 1st
Class B 2nd
Class B 3rd

Class C 1st
Class C 2nd
Class C 3rd

Class D 1st

Pos Comp
214
73
137
217
22
100
115
62
a7
186
109
14
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53
71
50
208
85
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Ft. Benning, GA

Women's

Rifle Prone

June 18-29, 2003

Amber Darland
Celeste Green
Melissa Mulloy

Celeste Green

Sherri Jo Gallagher
Stacy Underwood

Reya Kempley
Michelle Bauer

Michelle Bohren

Monica Amagna

Reya Kempley

Michelle Bauer

Vicki Goss

Katherine Harrington

Laura Gavin
Jaymi Collar

Alexandra Shaffer

Last
DARLAND
GREEN
MULLOY
MANGES
BOHREN
JOHNSON
LANGFIELD
GALLAGHER
ELSASS
UNDERWOOD
KEMPLEY
BAUER
AMAGNA
FEHLINGS
GOSS
FAIRCHILD
DEAN
HARRINGTON

First
Amber
Celeste
Melissa
Karyn
Michelle
Hattie
Danielle
Sherri Jo
Mary
Stacy
Reya
Michelle
Monica
Kristina
Vicki
Albena
Becca
Katherine

1184
1182
1178

1182
1168
1162

1161
1160

1172
1161

1160
1155
1154

1151
1141
1141

1126

Age Cat Class Dayl Day2

J1

J1
J1
J2
J2

J1
J1

J2

W
WU

==

Wu

£zss%

Wu

=

AA
B
AA
AA
A
AA
A
A
AA

ww> >

AA

0> w

591
592
585
584
588
582
587
587
590
581
578
575
569
571
582
577
579
575

593
590
593
588
584
587
581
581
576
581
583
585
586
584
572
576
573
576

Total
1184
1182
1178
1172
1172
1169
1168
1168
1166
1162
1161
1160
1155
1155
1154
1153
1152
1151



Pos
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Comp
34
29
44

145
65
32

184

218

166

189
84

105
99
39

123
21

Last

CRENWELGE
CHROSTOWSKI
DOWNSBROUGH

PASON
GAVIN
COLLAR
TIDMORE
SKEUSE
SHAFFER
VAUGHAN

HARRINGTON

JUNG
JEFFRIES
DAY
LITTLE

BOESPFLUG

First
Kristina
Kimberly
Melissa
Jennifer
Laura
Jaymi
Elizabeth
Ashley
Alexandra
Rebekah
Kristie
Marta
Amanda
Emma
Shasta
Amanda

Age Cat Class Dayl Day2

J1
J2
J1
J2
J1
J1
J1
J2
J2
J2
J2

J2

J3
J2

W
W
Wu
W
WU
W
Wu

WV

==

OO0 mOOmmMmMOOO0O W mw

570
569
579
571
572
583
566
567
562
557
570
551
546
555
538
567

576
576
566
571
569
558
572
570
564
561
547
557
551
541
556

0

Total
1146
1145
1145
1142
1141
1141
1138
1137
1126
1118
1117
1108
1097
1096
1094

567
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2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Ft. Benning, GA
10 M Men's Running Target Mixed

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Jr. First
Jr. Second
Jr. Third

Champion

Comp
58
9
206
211
57
40
120
86
74

Woman

Last
FREDRICKSON
AYALA
JOHNSON
PETERSON
FRANZE
DEMENT
LENEVE
HATCHER
HAASE

June 18-29, 2003

Mike Fredrickson

Armando Ayala

Bill Johnson

Mike Fredrickson
Trevor Peterson
Dustin LeNeve

Leigh Haase

First
Mike
Armando
Bill
Trevor
Klaus
Lance
Dustin
Chris
Leigh

387

382+ 10+ 10

382+9+8

387
375
364

297

Age Cat Class 1

J2

J1

J1

J1

B

AA
A
B
A

AA

@

AA
D

97
95
97
98
96
92
88
92
78

2
93
97
95
91
92
93
90
84
67

3 4 Total SO

99
95
94
92
92
88
91
89
75

98
95
96
94
94
97
95
93
77

387
382
382
375
374
370
364
358
297



2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Ft. Benning, GA
10 M Men's Running Target
June 18-29, 2003

Champion Armando Ayala 1150 + 98.6 = 1248.6
2nd Place Mike Fredrickson 1127 + 93.6 =1220.6
3rd Place Bill Johnson 1121 +96.6 =1217.6
Jr. First Mike Fredrickson 1127
Jr. Second Dustin LeNeve 1110
Jr. Third Trevor Peterson 1106
Class B 1st James Manint 644
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class Day 1 Day 2 Total Final TOTAL
1 9 AYALA Armando AA 576 574 1150 98.6 1248.6
2 58 FREDRICKSON Mike J2 B 566 561 1127 93.6 1220.6
3 206 JOHNSON Bill A 559 562 1121 96.6 1217.6
4 57 FRANZE Klaus A 560 564 1124 91.4 12154
5 40 DEMENT Lance AA 558 554 1112 99.1 1211.1
6 120 LENEVE Dustin J1 B 550 560 1110 98.5 1208.5
7 211 PETERSON Trevor J1 B 554 552 1106
8 86 HATCHER Chris AA 526 532 1058
9 127 MANINT James J2 E 319 325 644



2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
Ft. Benning, GA
10 M Women's Running Target
June 18-29, 2003

Champion Cathy Winstead 688

2nd Place Trista Fife 646

3rd Place Leigh Haase 639

Jr. First Trista Fife 646

Jr. Second Leigh Haase 639

Jr. Third Holly Cochrane 377

Class E 1st Selina Pritchett 369
Pos Comp Last First Age Cat Class Day 1 Day 2 Total
1 199 WINSTEAD Cathy w C 335 353 688
2 55 FIFE Trista J2 W D 329 317 646
3 74 HAASE Leigh J1 W D 303 336 639
4 30 COCHRANE Holy J3 W E 194 183 377
5 150 PRITCHETT Selina J3 W E 164 205 369
6 182 THRASH Tiffany J1 W E 170 127 297
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2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Jr. First
Jr. Second
Jr. Third

High Senior |
High J2

Class A 1st
Class A 2nd
Class A 3rd

Class B 1st
Class B 2nd

Comp
205
176

49
107
130
147

80
213

25
117

42

36
126

76

52
101
175
153
164
190

89

27

Ft. Benning, GA

10 M Men's Air Pistol
June 18-29, 2003

John Zurek 1149 + 100.9 = 1249.9
Daryl Szarenski 1142 + 100.7 = 1242.7
John Ennis 1134 + 97.8 =1231.8
Jeff Favour 1100
Christopher Jones 1099
Sean Ragay 1096
Bruce Martindale 1129
Patrick Cannon 1089
Lance Peters 1132
Cliff Halenar 1102
Matthew Summers 1097
Lance Garvin 1066
David Haire 1065
Last First Age Cat Class Dayl Day2 Total Final TOTAL
ZUREK John AA 571 578 1149 100.9 1249.9
SZARENSKI Daryl AA 564 578 1142 100.7 1242.7
ENNIS John AA 565 569 1134 97.8 1231.8
KELLY Mark AA 565 567 1132 97.2 1229.2
MARTINDALE Bruce S1 AA 568 561 1129 96.7 1225.7
PETERS Lance S2 A 566 566 1132 93.5 12255
HOLLOWAY Adam AA 558 564 1122 99.0 1221.0
SWARTZ Stephen AA 561 558 1119 94.3 1213.3
BUNDY Robert S1 AA 556 558 1114
LEE Robin S2 AA 554 559 1113
DIEFENDERFER James, Jr U AA 558 550 1108
DANIELS Eric AA 549 558 1107
MANGO Robert AA 554 550 1104
HALENAR Cliff S1 A 549 553 1102
FAVOUR Jeff Ji A 544 556 1100
JONES Christopher J1 AA 549 550 1099
SUMMERS Matthew A 545 552 1097
RAGAY Sean J2 A 551 545 1096
SCHREIBER Peter R. S1 A 550 544 1094
VON FANGE John A 546 548 1094
HENDRIX Levi J1 A 547 544 1091
CANNON Patrick J2 A 540 549 1089



Pos
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Comp
31
20
12
104
142
63
75
111
148
112
124
159
203

Last
COLE

BLANKENSHIP

BARBERI
JUDGE
OLDS
GARVIN
HAIRE
KOIWAI
POORE
KRAFT
LOFTIS
ROTSCH
YOUNG

First
Matthew
David Ray
Justin
William
David
Lance
David
Mako
Dick
Timothy
Chris
Gene

Thomas A.

Age Cat Class Dayl

J2

S1

S1

J2

S1
VET

CoOm>»>>ww>>»2 2>

546
543
544
540
543
529
535
529
519
518
497
501
453

Day2 Total

542
545
540
544
534
537
530
534
535
526
492
487
454

1088
1088
1084
1084
1077
1066
1065
1063
1054
1044
989
988
907



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Jr. First
Jr. Second

Class A 1st

Class B 1st
Class B 2nd

"

Comp
24
209
23
212
174
200
41
188
26
135
125
152

©Cooo~NOOP~WNPEFO

=
[Ny )

2003 USA SHOOTING NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

Ft. Benning, GA
10 M Women's Air Pistol
June 18-29, 2003

Jodie Briggs 742 + 92.0 =834.0

Melissa McConnell 736 + 96.1 =832.1

Janine Bowman 734 +96.1 = 830.1
Heather Deppe 695
Rebecca Loftis 682
Amy Szarenski 735
Teresa Wojnar 708
Kathryn Callahan 694
Last First Age Cat Class Dayl
BRIGGS Jodie WU A 371
McCONNELL Melissa w A 370
BOWMAN Janine W AA 371
SZARENSKI  Amy W A 372
STOYANOVA Nora W AA 359
WOJNAR Teresa W B 352
DEPPE Heather J3 W C 347
UPTAGRAFFT Sandra W AA 342
CALLAHAN Kathryn S1 W B 346
MILSTEIN Sloane w B 345
LOFTIS Rebecca J3 W C 333
RADFORD Kim S1 W A 357

96
87
90
92
94
94
83
86
86
89
85
88

92
92
92
90
91
84
90
89
90
78
87
86

91
94
91
93
96
88
90
88
88
87
93
95

92
93
90
88
89
90
85
90
84
87
84
86

371
366
363
363
370
356
348
353
348
341
349
355

Day2 Total

742
736
734
735
729
708
695
695
694
686
682
712

Final TOTAL
92.0 834.0
96.1 832.1
96.1 830.1
929 827.9
949 8239
88.9 796.9
945 789.5
93.7 788.7
95.7 807.7



